Washington State Patrol – Breath Test Section

BAC  Datamaster Training Schedule year 2011
	Wednesday, January 12. 2011                    
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, January 20 2011
	Refresher – 0900 – 1300
	WSP Burlington

	Weds and Thurs, February 9 and 10, 2011 
	Basic – 0800-1700
	WSP  Marysville

	Wednesday March 2, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 – 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Wednesday, March 16, 2011                         
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, March 24, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, April 6, 2011                             
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Wednesday, April 20, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 – 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, May 5, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, May 11, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, May 26, 2011
	Refresher – 0800 - 1200
	Bellingham PD

	Thursday, May 26, 2011
	Refresher – 1300 - 1700
	Bellingham PD

	Wednesday, June 8, 2011                            
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP  Marysville

	Wednesday & Thursday, June 15 & 16 2011
	Basic – 0800 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Thursday, July 7, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, July 13, 2011      
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, July 14,2011     
	Refresher – 1500 - 1900
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, July 27, 2011                          
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP  Marysville

	Wednesday, August 17, 2011                        
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, September 1, 2011
	Refresher – 0800 - 1200
	Bellingham PD

	Thursday, September 1, 2011
	Refresher – 1300 - 1700
	Bellingham PD

	Wed and Thurs, September 14 & 15, 2011 
	Basic – 0800 - 1700
	WSP Marysville

	Wednesday, October 5, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 – 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, October 13, 2011  
	Refresher – 1500 – 1900
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, November 2, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 – 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Wednesday & Thursday, November 9 & 10, 2011
	Basic – 0800 - 1700
	WSP Burlington

	Wednesday, December 7, 2011                      
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Marysville

	Thursday, December 15, 2011
	Refresher – 0900 - 1300
	WSP Burlington

	
	
	


For Burlington or Bellingham class registration call Trooper Van Diest at (360) 757-7553, or E-mail at jim.vandiest@wsp.wa.gov    For Marysville class registration call Trooper Beth McCourt at (360) 654-1127 or E-mail at   mailto:beth.mccourt@wsp.wa.gov   Please send your E-mail address to Trooper McCourt so that you can be updated with schedule additions and deletions as they occur.
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